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BE TIEEH TERE EHEN @EMER  REMER S8R ERAR

50  Fa  24VDC max max max  GGG40 316 EPDM FOEEY
SE) 230/380VAC  16bar 120°C 8bar 316L FPM HHI
Bz 50/60HZ 1.4469 g
. 316+halar NER U=
GGG40+Rilsan
GGG40+Epoxy
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15 Fa 24V max max max  PVC-U PVDF FPM  DIN &t
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50 230V EEEE
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HE TEEH IERE #FEH BEHR R AR A R ZEF E#ZEAN
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100-250V
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50 F3h 24VDC max max max WCB 304 PTFE FFFER
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ot 12v223600H 10bar  60°C
z
50 BE L\ soleoHz
1 100-250V
100 50Hz/60Hz
15 Fz 12vDC max max
\ %l 24VDC 63bar 180°C
Bz 12,24,120VAC
100 230VAC
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50Hz/60Hz
15 F# 24VDC max max
K& 230/380VAC 50bar 500°C
F5f 50/60HZ
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15 Fa 24VDC max max max GG25 CSM E=Z
K& 230/380VAC  10bar 150°C 7bar GGG40.3+PP NBR
150  FAE) 50/60HZ GGG40.3+PFA FPM
GGG40. 3+ CR
EPDM
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25 E] 24VDC max max max GG25 NBR R
1 K& 230/380VAC Tbar 100°C 7bar GG25+FE 15 /R CR

150 F3)  50/60HZ GG25+H 5 EPDM

300

® G7/5¢RBEXBER

3\5;—% HE IEESN IIERE EHEH R A1 BR ER# R EEAR
15 F3 24VDC max max max GG25 CSM B2 4L
230/380VAC 10bar 150°C 7bar GGG40.3+PP NBR EZ
300 50/60HZ GGG40.3+PFA FPM
GGG40.3+ TERAL CR
EPDM
PTFE
IIR

617/610/613 25k i i

HE TEES ITERE EHED 1R A T ER# R EEAR

12 FF 24V 5060HZ max max max PVC-U NBR R LT
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4 Szh max max max 1.4408 PTFE/EPDM DERERE
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0-6 bar FPM PVC-U PR 4L
PTFE PVDF xtHh
EPDM TR
8251/8253/8255/8257/8258 ¢ Ewuiim
0-16 bar NBR Brass PR EL
SSL EER
3020/3021 mFix&it e
(A H) PVC-U FPM 24V DC -10-80°C
T (SEH]) PVDF EPDM
T (AR IRE)
800/850 zFim=mit ©
Trogamid-T PP - FPM PVC-U 10bar
PP PP
Polysulfone REH EPDM or 15bar
PvC THEMTE L
PVDF PVDF VA
PVDF#5#4$k PVDF
1434/1436 =4t o
0/4 - 20 mA 4-20mA, RS 232, 0-7bar 0°C-60°C
gt g0 Profibus DP
bt
1201/1230 B2 78 o
max R max LED #T ¢y
25bar 60°C b
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bar 0-16
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DN 25-600
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wcCB

GG25

GG25+

GG25+

GGG40 .

GGG40.3

GGG40.3+PP

GGG40.3+PFA

GGG40.3+

304

304L

316

316L

1.4408

1.4435

1.4581

1.4571

ABS

PVC-U

PFA

PP

PP-H

PES

PTFE

PVC

PVDF
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304L

316

316L o

1.4408+Halar .

1.4581

1.4401

1.4408 .

1.4469 .

GGG40+Rilsan .

GGG40+Epoxy .

GGG40+Halar .
PFA

wcB
PP
PVDF
PTFE
PTFE+EPDM
PTFE+FPM
PTFE+SILICON
CPTFE
GPTFE
RPTFE
PEEK
EPDM .
FPM .
NBR .
CR
TFM
TPE
PPL
vMQ
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TUGELA

0-50
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0-6
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.
.
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711/728/751

0-63
180
8-100
.
.

717/710/723

0-16
100
10-100
.
.

Sumondo

0-4
40
10-25

617/610/613

0-6
80
12-20
.
.

675/620/628

0-10
150
15-300
.
.

655/656/638

0-7
100
15-300
.
.

S660/S670/S680

0-6
60
10-50
.
.

R677/R690

0-10
80

PRAR R

601/612/673/653

0-10
150
10-100




605/625/687

0-10
150
10-100

650/650TL/660/651

0-10
150
4-50

611/671/654

0-10
80
10-100

615/695/688

0-10
80
15-50

C60/C67

0-6
60
4-25
.

C50/C51/C57

0-6
60
4-20
.

507

0-25
180
10-80

514

0-25
180
10-80

550

0-25
180
15-80

548

0-25
180
10-80

505/555

0-10
180
4-100

.

A

532/534

0-25
180
15-80

512

0-20
180
15-10(
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0-40 0-25 0-6 0-16 0-6
180 180 80 180 =
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1434/1436

0-7
60

DN

wcCB

GG25

GG25+
GG25+
GGG40
GGG40.3
GGG40.3+PP
GGG40.3+PFA
GGG40.3+
304

304L

316

316L

1.4408

1.4435

1.4581

1.4571

ABS

PVC-U

PFA

PP

PP-H

[FI=S

PTFE

PVC

PVDF

304

304L

316

316L

1.4408+Halar

1.4581

1.4401

1.4408

1.4469

GGG40+Rilsan

GGG40+Epoxy

GGG40+Halar
PFA

WCB
PP
PVDF
PTFE
PTFE+EPDM
PTFE+FPM
PTFE+SILICON
CPTFE
GPTFE
RPTFE
PEEK
EPDM
FPM
NBR
CR
TFM
TPE
PPL
VMQ
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